
BY E.MAIL/SPEED POST

IN.GOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL. CHANDIGARH BENCHES. CHANDIGARH

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021 FOR CENTRAL GOVT. OFFICES SITUATED AT CHANDIGARH
I

1 L4.01.2021 Thur Makar Sankranti/Pongal 10 19.08.2021 Thur Muharram

2 26.0t.2021 Tues Republic Day 11 30.08.2021 Mon lanmashtami

3 29.03.202r Mon Holi L2 02.10.202t Sat __ Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday

4 02.04.2021 Fri Good Friday 13 15.10.2021 Fri Dussehra

5 25.04.2021 Sun Mahavir layanti L4 19.10.2021
04.tL.2021

iue Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad

6 14.05.2021 Fri Idu'l Fitr 15 Thur Diwali

7 26.05.2021 Wed Buddha Purnima 16 19.11.2021 t-ri Guru Nanak's Bitthday

I 2t.07.202t Wed Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) L7 25.t2.202L Sat Christmas Day

9 15.08.2021 Sun Independencq Qq1_[
Restricted loliday

1 01.01.2021 Fri New Year's Day 18 t2.07.2021 Mon Rath Yatra

2 13.01.2021 Wed Lohri 19 16.08.2021 i.{on Parsi New Year's Day/Nauraj

3 20.01.2021 Wed Guru Gobind Sinqh BirthdaY 2A 21.08.202r Sat Onam or Thiru Onam Day

4 L6.02.202t Tues Sri Panchami/Basant Panchami 2L 22.08.202t Sun Rakshabandhan

5 t9.02.2021 Fri Shivaii Jyanti 22 10.09.2021 I Fri Vinavaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chatufthi

6 26.02.2021 Fri Hazarat Ali's Bitthday 23 t2.10.2021 Tue Dussehra (Maha Saptami)

7 27.02.2021 Sat Guru Ravi Das's BitthdaY 24 13.10.2021 Wed Dussehra (Maha Ashtami)

8 08.03.2021 Mon Swami Dayananda Saraswati
JYanti -- - .

25 14.10.2021 Thur Dusherra Mahanavami

9. 11.03.2021 Thur Maha Shivratri 26 20.L0.2021 Wed _ Mangnsllr valmlK's plft

10. 28.03.202t Sun Holika Dehan/DolYatra 27 24.r0.202L Sun Karaka Cflatufthi (Karva Lnoutn)

11. 04.04.2021 Sun Easter Sunday 28 03.11.2021 Wed Naraka Chaturdasl

L2. L3.04.202t Tues Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi
Padava/uoadi/Cheti Chand

29 05.11.2021 Fri Govardhan Puja

13. 14.04.2021 Wed MesadiTamil New Year's DaY 30 06.11.2021 ,Sat Bhai Dui

L4. 15.04.2021 Ihur Vaisakhadi/Bahag Bihu 31 10.1 1.2021 !i'ed Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi

15 2t.04.2021 Wed Ram Navami 32 24.Lt.2021 Vr'ed Guru Teq Bahadur's MartYdrom DAY

16. 07.05.2021 Fri Jamat-Ul-Vida 33 24.r2.202t Fri Chrismas Eve

L7 09.05.2021 Sun Guru Ravinderanath's BitthdaY
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